



\$~70(En Bloc)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 616/2019 & IA No.16650/2019 (u/O.XXXIX R.1&2 of CPC)**
PRABHA Plaintiff

Through: None.

versus

DINESH SHARMA & ORS. Defendants
Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

% **30.03.2022**

1. None appears on behalf of the parties.
2. Let Court Notice be issued through email to the counsels appearing on behalf of the parties. In the event that the email ID of the counsel/s is unavailable, Court Notice to be issued through WhatsApp.
3. List before the Joint Registrar for completion of service and pleadings on 6th May, 2022.

AMIT BANSAL, J.

MARCH 30, 2022
at